
For the 2024-2025 academic year, the Undergraduate Physics Mentoring Leadership Team is a 
committee of physics undergraduates, graduate students, and faculty. Please contact any of us 
if you have any questions about the program, or former mentors/mentees specifically if you 
have questions about their experiences. 
 
You can also reach us at our group email for general questions: ugphysicsmentorship@uw.edu   
(We currently don’t have access to this email. Please instead contact anyone on the leadership 
team directly) 
 
Undergraduates 

●​ Aryana Bhattacharyya (aryanab4@uw.edu) 
●​ Samuel McCarty (smmccrty@uw.edu) 
●​ Adam Niewiadomski (agn7@uw.edu) 
●​ Michael Rosen (mbrosen@uw.edu) 

 

Graduate Students 

●​ Zhiyao Li (zhiyaol@uw.edu) 

Postdocs 

●​ Sebastian Dawid (dawids@uw.edu) 

Faculty 

●​ Gerald Seidler (seidler@uw.edu) 
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For the 2023-2024 academic year, the Undergraduate Physics Mentoring Leadership Team is a 
committee of physics undergraduates, graduate students, and faculty. Please contact any of us 
if you have any questions about the program, or former mentors/mentees specifically if you 
have questions about their experiences. 
 
You can also reach us at our group email for general questions: ugphysicsmentorship@uw.edu   
Undergraduates 

●​ Matt Ketkaroonkul (mattketk@uw.edu) 
●​ Adam Niewiadomski (agn7@uw.edu) 

Graduate Students 

●​ Jordan Fonseca (jmbf@uw.edu) 
●​ Zhiyao Li (zhiyaol@uw.edu) 

Postdocs 

●​ Sebastian Dawid (dawids@uw.edu) 

Faculty 

●​ Gerald Seidler (seidler@uw.edu) 
●​ Steve Sharpe (srsharpe@uw.edu 
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